EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U

Ty
pe
Example of order combination: 557-12-1-L-A
EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U
LA
 P
ro
  D
EC
 2
1
Technote
Frese MODULA PRO
Bypass Unit
Page 4 of 5
B
G H
D
E
F
A
 Frese MODULA PRO - Frese OPTIMA Compact
 Dimensions [mm] DN15 DN20 DN25 DN25L DN32
A 117 117 120 135 154
B 79 87 97 97 89
D 229 233 237 254 325
E 211 230 257 257 325
F 249 266 293 293 327
G
Std Handle/ Ext Handle 41/88 41/88 41/88 41/88 48/95
H 80/130/170 185
Technical data
Material:			   DZR Brass, CW602N
O-rings:			   EPDM
Pressure class: 			   PN20
Medium temperature range:		 0°C to 120°C
EN
 F
re
se
 M
O
D
U
LA
 P
ro
  D
EC
 2
1
Technote
Frese MODULA PRO
Bypass Unit
Page 5 of 5
Frese A/S
Sorøvej 8
DK- 4200 Slagelse
Tel: +45 58 56 00 00
Frese A/S assumes no responsibility for errors, if any, in
catalogues, brochures, and other printed matter. Frese
A/S reserves the right to modify its products without prior
notice, including already ordered products, if this does not